11:53 PM Northwood Lake Estates HOA

07113115 Balance Sheet
Cash Basis As of June 30, 2015

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking Account
Savings

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Deposit

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 15

92,864.16
18,310.47

111,174.63

-722.48

-722.48

25.00

25.00
110,477.15

110,477.15

56,616.17
53,860.98

110,477.15

110,477.15
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