11:53 PM 07/13/15 Cash Basis

Northwood Lake Estates HOA Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2015

	Jun 30, 15
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings Checking Account Savings	92,864.16 18,310.47
Total Checking/Savings	111,174.63
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	-722.48
Total Accounts Receivable	-722.48
Other Current Assets Deposit	25.00
Total Other Current Assets	25.00
Total Current Assets	110,477.15
TOTAL ASSETS	110,477.15
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Retained Earnings Net Income	56,616.17 53,860.98
Total Equity	110,477.15
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	110,477.15